1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911006616303321
Cook Sarah

Leading for success : unleash your leadership potential to achieve
extraordinary results / / Sarah Cook

Ely, U.K., : IT Governance Pub., 2009

9786612384653
9781849281522
1849281521
9781282384651
1282384651
9781905356935
1905356935

[1st edition]
1 online resource (105 p.)
Soft skills for IT professionals

658.4092
Leadership

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

INTRODUCTION; CHAPTER 1: WHAT IS LEADERSHIP?; CHAPTER 2:
LEADERSHIP STYLES; CHAPTER 3: LEADING YOURSELF; CHAPTER 4:
LEADING THE BUSINESS; CHAPTER 5: LEADING OTHERS; CHAPTER 6:
EMPOWERING OTHERS; CHAPTER 7: ACTION PLANNING; GLOSSARY;
BIBLIOGRAPHY; ITG RESOURCES

Leading for Success is intended to provide IT managers with practical
advice and tips on how to become an effective leader. Whatever the
environment in which you work, providing effective leadership fosters a
climate where team members want to give of their best and where
organisational goals are more likely to be reached. Furthermore, there
is a strong focus on leadership and the creation of stakeholder value
for an organisation.



