

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911006616303321
Autore	Cook Sarah
Titolo	Leading for success : unleash your leadership potential to achieve extraordinary results // Sarah Cook
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Ely, U.K., : IT Governance Pub., 2009
ISBN	9786612384653 9781849281522 1849281521 9781282384651 1282384651 9781905356935 1905356935
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (105 p.)
Collana	Soft skills for IT professionals
Disciplina	658.4092
Soggetti	Leadership
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	INTRODUCTION; CHAPTER 1: WHAT IS LEADERSHIP?; CHAPTER 2: LEADERSHIP STYLES; CHAPTER 3: LEADING YOURSELF; CHAPTER 4: LEADING THE BUSINESS; CHAPTER 5: LEADING OTHERS; CHAPTER 6: EMPOWERING OTHERS; CHAPTER 7: ACTION PLANNING; GLOSSARY; BIBLIOGRAPHY; ITG RESOURCES
Sommario/riassunto	Leading for Success is intended to provide IT managers with practical advice and tips on how to become an effective leader. Whatever the environment in which you work, providing effective leadership fosters a climate where team members want to give of their best and where organisational goals are more likely to be reached. Furthermore, there is a strong focus on leadership and the creation of stakeholder value for an organisation.